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Public lanes for 15 April to 27 April 
 

 
Tuesday 15th April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
Wednesday 16th April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
Thursday 17th April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 4pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
Friday 18th April 
 

- Closed 
 
Saturday 19th April 
 

- Water walking lanes 6am-9am; 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 
- Public lanes 6am-9am; 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 

 
Sunday 20th April 
 

- Water walking lanes 6am-9am; 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 
- Public lanes 6am-9am; 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 

 
Monday 21st April 
 

- Water walking: 7am-10am; 4pm-6:45pm (wave pool) 
- Public lanes: 7am-10am; 4pm-6:45pm (wave pool) 

 
Tuesday 22nd April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
Wednesday 23rd April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
 

 



Thursday 24th April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes 5:30am-9:30am; 7pm-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
 
Friday 25th April 
 

- Water walking: 5:30am- 9:15pm (Wave pool) 
- Public lanes: 5:30am-9:15pm (Wave pool) 

 
Saturday 26th April 
 

- Water walking lanes 6am-8am (Dive well) 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 
- Public lanes 6am-8am (Dive well) 3pm-6:45pm (Wave Pool) 

 
Sunday 27th April 
 

- Water walking lanes 6am-6:45pm (Dive Well) 
- Public lanes 6am-6:45pm (Dive Well) 

 
 


